Langgarvertesten 2011

Gruppe
10-19 ar
Thea Hein Petersen

20-29 ar

Kasper Andersen
Martin Valvik
Monique Lundh

30-39ar

Nikolaj Mathiesen
Kajsa Angesten
Nicolaj Thoms
Samantha Olsen
Lene Koldby
Michael Christensen
Cathrine Hald
Simon Christensen
Jonas Bransbjerg
Carsten Pedersen

40 - 49 ar

Tommy Ulse

Tim Hansen
Emmanuel Widmer
Jens Milo

Heino Wohlert
Allan Nielsen
Carina Mgller SP
Tina Nielsen

Claus Mgller

Berit Lohse
Mathew Mason
Kim Lunding
Hanne Mark

Gogo Naested
Anne Pedersen
Ole Stilling

Kaare Schneekloth
Reinout Lanstra
Maria Stilling

Christina Schneekloth

Henning Andersen
Charlotte Hedels

Klub

FIF-O

Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne

Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Org

Langgarverne

Langgarverne

Hillerad
Langgarverne

Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
HFTC

Langgarverne
HFTC

Langgarverne
Langgarverne

Org
Langgarverne
FIF
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
FIF
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Hillerad

4. april

Tid

00:18:21
00:19:23
00:22:10

00:19:58
00:24:07

00:18:52
00:19:35
00:20:07
00:20:26
00:21:53
00:23:06
00:23:23
00:23:30
00:25:03
00:34:40

3. maj

Tid

00:18:57

00:19:35

00:19:35
00:29:33

00:19:56

00:22:24
00:23:16
00:23:47

00:21:57
00:22:40
00:34:51
00:41:08

7. juni

Tid

00:17:32

00:20:47
00:23:45

00:24:27

00:22:07
00:23:00

00:21:47
00:23:05

00:24:44

2. aug.
Tid

00:30:03

00:22:42
00:23:54
00:24:45

00:22:09

00:22:13

00:24:57
00:18:58
00:22:20
00:24:39
00:25:46
00:28:48

6. sept.

00:18:23

00:19:30

00:19:42

00:17:55
00:23:40

00:21:19
00:22:02

00:22:25
00:24:13

00:21:52
00:23:07

00:19:50

00:23:30
00:26:37

anggarverne .y

Klassevinder

Klassevinder

Klassevinder

Klassevinder



50 - 59 ar

Bjarne Rasmussen
Mads Simonsen
Poul Erik Tobiasen
Hans Egon Mgller
Oluf Junfeldt
Dorthe T. Petersen
Karin Rasmussen
Peter Petersen
Lise Stentoft

Bjarn Lindstram
Jens Ole Christensen
Benny Ravn
Michael Petersen
Margit Ulmer

Leif Petersen

60-69 ar

Peter Andersen
Esther Jgrgensen
Ella Grimm

70-79 ar
John E. Hansen
Birte Kreilgaard

Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
HFTC
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Fredensborg
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne
AAM

Langgarverne
Langgarverne

Langgarverne
Langgarverne
Langgarverne

Langgarverne
Langgarverne

00:21:58
00:22:06
00:23:48
00:24:39
00:25:24
00:28:36
00:30:33
00:34:40

00:22:03

00:30:47

00:25:24
00:25:34
00:25:45

00:28:18 00:28:45

00:22:44
00:22:24

00:27:58
00:31:54

00:28:59
00:30:47

00:25:54
00:25:08

00:26:50

(00:25:20)
00:27:54
00:30:04
00:31:37

00:26:21
00:26:04
00:25:40

00:28:29

00:22:09
00:22:50

00:26:50

00:28:02
00:29:19
00:24:34

00:31:35
00:28:07

00:25:50

00:24:23

00:29:27
00:27:08

Klassevinder

Klassevinder

Klassevinder

Klassevinder

Klassevinder
Klassevinder



